
 

 

 

 

 
14th December 2023 

 

Dear Valued Customer, 

 

CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR DELIVERY ARRANGEMENTS 

Please note the following arrangements for Christmas & New Year deliveries. 

 

Saturday 23rd December  Normal Delivery 

Sunday  24th December   Normal Delivery 

Monday 25th December   CHRISTMAS DAY – NO DELIVERY 

Tuesday 26th December   Boxing Day – Limited delivery & product availabllity  

Wednesday 27th December 
through to Sunday 31st December Normal Delivery 
 
Monday 1st January    NEW YEAR’S DAY – NO DELIVERY 

Tuesday 2nd January    Limited delivery & product availabllity 

Wednesday 3rd January   Normal delivery 

 

Please confirm your opening hours during the Christmas and New Year period by calling 1300 652 

253 by Wednesday 20th December. 

The team at Cripps would like to take this opportunity to thank you for your continued support and 

we wish you and your family a merry Crippsmas and a safe, happy New Year. 

Kind Regards, 

Scott Alexander – Sales Manager  

ph: 0409 503 962 | e: salexander@cripps.com.au  
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